(2025-2026) Application for PAAR Director	
Name	Carie Bowlan
Email	CarieAzRealtor@gmail.com
Current Position Held	Agent
Profile of Current Real Estate Activities	residential agent
Member of what local board(s)/association(s) of REALTORS®:	PAAR
Position Duties	Yes
Minimum Qualifications	True
Do you have any pending litigation? If yes, please elaborate.	no
What is the largest organization for which you have been an elected officer?	7/2024 - Approx 50 members, VAREP - Membership Director
Prescott Area Association of REALTORS®	none
Local Associations or Boards of REALTORS®	none
State Association of REALTORS®	none
National Association of REALTORS®	none
Prescott Area Association of REALTORS®	Community Outreach committee and Education committee, 2024, involved in community outreach activities
Local Associations or Boards of REALTORS®	none
State Association of REALTORS®	none
National Association of REALTORS®	none
Leadership Positions	N/A
Challenges and Opportunities of PAAR	joining forcing with ARMLS - I need more info to make an informed decision
PAAR Future	to be our own MLS
PAAR Director Perception	To make careful, good-faith decisions in the best interest of PAAR and its members. I believe in win-win outcomes, I'm capable of making fair decisions and I practice pro-active communication.
Is there any additional information you would like to contribute to your application?	I'm a native of Az and have been a REALTOR® for 7 years.
By checking this box, I affirm that:	1) to the best of my knowledge, the above information is true and complete;,2) I am actively engaged in the real estate business;,3) I am a member in good standing with the Prescott Area Association of REALTORS®;,4) I understand that my application will be screened by the PAAR Leadership Development Committee and that the responses in this application will be posted on PAAR's website for members' viewing.